2016-17
MODULE 1

MODULE 3 MODULE 2

HARBOUR SPACE

UNIVERSITY

MODULE 4

MODULE 5

START DATE

29/09/16

17/10/16

17/10/16

17/10/16

17/10/16

07/11/16

07/11/16

07/11/16

07/11/16

28/11/16

28/11/16

28/11/16

28/11/16

09/01/17

09/01/17

09/01/17

CS - Computer Science

END DATE

14/10/16

4/11/16

4/11/16

4/11/16

4/11/16

25/11/16

25/11/16

25/11/16

25/11/16

16/12/16

16/12/16

16/12/16

16/12/16

27/01/17

27/01/17

27/01/17

ID- Interaction Design |

COURSE NAME

From Zero to Hero

Combinatorics and Graph Theory

Startup Funding for Entrepreneurs

Sketching Design Ideas & Creating
Concepts

Basics of Discrete Mathematics,
Numbers and Polynomials

Object-Oriented Programming (C++)

Design Thinking

Introduction to User
Experience Design (Schematics)

Programming in a High Level
Procedural Language (C)

Basics of Algorithms and Data
Structures

Data structures and algorithms

Content Strategy

Entrepreneurship and Social

Innovation

Theory of Probability and Statistics

The Art of Copy and Storytelling
for Digital Business

Basics of Elementary Geometry

DM-Digital Marketing |

LECTURER

Kamran Elahian

Attila Sali

Vadim Tarasov

Irene Pereyra

Dmitry Ivankov

Sergey Shedov

Caroline Szymanski

Irene Pereyra

Uladzislau Varatsilau

Alexander Kulikov

Alexander Kulikov

Irene Pereyra

Christopher Fabian/
Neysan Zolzer/
Zohre Elahian

Deepa Gupta

Isabel Serval

Grigory Kolutsky

HTE-High-Tech Entrepreneurship |

CURRENT POSITION

Founder and Chairman at
Global Innovation Catalyst

Doctor of the Academy,
Alfréd Rényi Institute of Mathematics,
Hungarian Academy of Sciences

Venture Partner at Target Global

Co-founder at Anton & Irene

Postdoc at Institute of Science and
Technology (IST Austria)

Associate professor at the Moscow
Institute of Physics and Technology

PhD, Research fellow at Max Planck
Institute for Human Development and
Berlin School of Mind and Brain

Co-founder at Anton & Irene

Software Engineer at ABBYY, NLC
Technology Department

Senior Research Fellow in Laboratory of
Mathematical Logic Steklov Institute

of Mathematics

Senior Research Fellow in Laboratory of
Mathematical Logic of Steklov Institute
of Mathematics

Co-founder at Anton & Irene

Co-lead UNICEF's Innovation Unit/
Partner at Mensch/Managing Director
at Global Catalyst Foundation

PhD, Associate Professor at Amrita
School of Engineering

Senior Creative Copy and Brand Strategy
Consultant at Sapient Razorfish_,
DigitasLbi

PhD, Researcher at the Institute for
Information Transmission problems of
the Russian Acedemy Sciences

COUNTRY PROGRAMME

USA HTE/DM/ID/CS/DS/CSEC
Hungary CS/DS/CSEC (Masters)
Spain HTE/DM

USA 1D

Spain CS/DS/CSEC

Russia CS/DS/CSEC (Masters)
Germany HTE/DM

USA ID

Russia CS/DS/CSEC

Russia CS/DS/CSEC

Russia CS/DS/CSEC (Masters)
USA ID

USA/ HTE/DM

Germany/

USA

India CS/DS/CSEC (Masters)
UK HTE/DM

Russia CS/DS/CSEC

DS - Data Science |

CSEC - Cyber Security



2016-17
MODULE 7 MODULE 6

MODULE 8

HARBOUR SPACE

UNIVERSITY

MODULE ¢

START DATE

30/01/17

30/01/17

30/01/17

30/01/17

20/02/17

20/02/17

20/02/17

13/03/17

13/03/17

13/03/17

13/03/17

10/04/17

10/04/17

10/04/17

24/04/17

CS - Computer Science

END DATE

17/02/17

17/02/17

17/02/17

17/02/17

10/03/17

10/03/17

10/03/17

31/03/17

17/03/17

31/03/17

31/03/17

21/04/17

28/04/17

28/04/17

28/04/17

COURSE NAME

Leadership and Interpersonal
Dynamics

Layouts and Organizing Information.
Creating Foundation for your Design

Microlanguages: Regular Expressions

and Comprehensions. A Python-
based Introduction.

Discrete Optimization

Digital Marketing Strategy for
Brand & Business

Python for Data Scientists

Applied Serpentology (Pythons)

Interactive Art Direction

Digital Marketing Masterclass

Master’s Machine Learning

Counting + Elementary Probability

Advanced Machine Learning

Holistic Product Design: Ideate,
Prototype, Test

Basics of Statistics

Industrial Machine Learning

LECTURER

Kamran Elahian

Anton Repponen

Alexander Dainiak

Alexander Dainiak

Stephanie Schwab

Mikhail Shupletsov

Mikhail Shupletsov

David Mikula

Andy Crestodina

Sergey Nikolenko

Sergey Nikolenko

Sergey Nikolenko

Munish Dabas,
Rachel Inman

Oscar Rivero Salgado
Emeli Dral/Evgeniy

Ryabenko/Victor
Kantor

ID- Interaction Design | DM-Digital Marketing | HTE-High-Tech Entrepreneurship |

CURRENT POSITION

Founder and Chairman at
Global Innovation Catalyst

Co-founder at Anton & Irene

PhD, Computer Science Lecturer at
the Moscow Institute of Physics and

Technology

PhD, Computer Science Lecturer at the

Moscow Institute of Physics and
Technology

Chief Digital & Marketing Officer,
BroadSoft

Head of SOC at Kaspersky lab’s R&D

Security Services

Head of SOC at Kaspersky lab’s R&D

Security Services

Founder and CEO at Friends

Co-Founder / Strategic Director of
Orbit Media Studios, Speaker, Author

PhD, Researcher at Steklov
Mathematical Institute

PhD, Researcher at Steklov
Mathematical Institute

PhD, Researcher at Steklov Mathematical

Institute
Senior UX Engineer at Google

PhD Candidate of Mathematics at

Universitat Politécnica de Catalunya

Head of Predictive Analysis Group at
Yandex Data Factory/PhD, Senior Data
Scientist at Veon/Head of User Behaviour
Analysis group at Yandex Data Factory

COUNTRY FACULTY

USA HTE/DM

USA ID

Russia CS/DS/CSEC (Masters)
Russia CS/DS/CSEC

USA HTE/DM

Russia CS/DS/CSEC (Masters)
Russia CS/DS/CSEC

USA ID

USA HTE/DM/ID

Russia CS/DS/CSEC (Masters)
Russia CS/DS/CSEC

Russia CS/DS/CSEC

USA ID

Spain CS/DS/CSEC

Russia CS/DS/CSEC (Masters)

DS - Data Science |

CSEC - Cyber Security



2016-17

MODULE 11 MODULE 10

HARBOUR SPACE
MODULE 12

UNIVERSITY

MODULE 14 MODULE 13

MODULE 15

START DATE

01/05/17

01/05/17

01/05/17

22/05/17

22/05/17

22/05/17

12/06/17

12/06/17

12/06/17

10/07/17

10/07/17

31/07/17

31/07/17

07/08/18

21/08/17

21/08/17

CS - Computer Science

END DATE

19/05/17

19/05/17

19/05/17

09/06/17

09/06/17

09/06/17

30/06/17

30/06/17

30/06/17

28/07/17

28/07/17

18/08/17

04/08/17

18/08/18

08/09/17

08/09/17

COURSE NAME

Java Programming

The Startup Stack

Creating Media-agnostic
Narrative Driven Design Processes

Complexity Theory

Building a Product: From Inception
to Prototype, part 1

Basics of Calculus

Databases
Building a Product: From Inception
to Prototype, part 2

Applied Statistics

Law for Entrepreneurs

Painting with Sound

Digital Marketing 2.0

Experience Design

Creating and Applying Interactivity

Digital Media Planning and Buying

Selling and Presenting Design

ID- Interaction Design |  DM-Digital Marketing |

LECTURER

Vitaly Chibrikov

Edu Wass/John Pett

Matthew Waldman

Edith Elkind

Ron Wilde

Dmitry Ivankov

Pavel Scherbinin

Ron Wilde

Leah Isakov

Teimour Agaev

Joshua Davis

Stephanie Schwab

Riccardo Giraldi

Anton Repponen

Jan Koerting

Irene Pereyra

HTE-High-Tech Entrepreneurship |

CURRENT POSITION

Senior Software Developer at JetBrains

Co-Founder and CTO of ContainerStudio/

Founder and Creative Director of
Container Studio
Design Innovation Consultant

PhD, Computer Science Professor at
Oxford University

User Experience Designer /
Founder at Gap'cork llc

PhD, Postdoc at Institute of Science
and Technology (IST Austria)

CTO of Mediaprojects at Mail.ru
Lecturer at Technopark@Mail.Ru

User Experience Designer /
Founder at Gap'cork Il

PhD, Advisor at Pallantius Inc

Partner at KAMS
Member of Moscow and Paris Bars

Founder and Creative Director at
Joshua Davis | Studios

CEO at Crackerjack Marketing

Principal Creative Director at Microsoft

Co-founder, Anton & Irene

Paid Media Lead for Cisco UK & Ireland

Co-founder at Anton & Irene

COUNTRY FACULTY

Russia CS/DS/CSEC (Masters)
UK CS/DS/CSEC

USA ID

UK CS/DS/CSEC (Masters)
USA ID

Spain CS/DS/CSEC

Russia HTE/DM/ID

USA 1D

USA CS/DS/CSEC (Masters)
France HTE/DM

USA ID

USA HTE/DM/ID

USA ID

USA 1D

UK HTE/DM

USA ID

DS - Data Science |

CSEC - Cyber Security



