MODULE 3 MODULE 2 MODULE 1	START DATE	END DATE	WEEKS	COURSE NAME	LECTURER	CURRENT POSITION	COUNTRY	PROGRAMME
	29/09/16	14/10/16	3	From Zero to Hero	Kamran Elahian	Founder and Chairman at Global Innovation Catalyst	USA	HTE/DM/ID/CS/DS/CSEC
	17/10/16	4/11/16	3	Combinatorics and Graph Theory	Attila Sali	Doctor of the Academy, Alfréd Rényi Institute of Mathematics, Hungarian Academy of Sciences	Hungary	CS/DS/CSEC (Masters)
	17/10/16	4/11/16	3	Startup Funding for Entrepreneurs	Vadim Tarasov	Venture Partner at Target Global	Spain	HTE/DM
	17/10/16	4/11/16	3	Sketching Design Ideas & Creating Concepts	Irene Pereyra	Co-founder at Anton & Irene	USA	ID
	17/10/16	4/11/16	3	Basics of Discrete Mathematics, Numbers and Polynomials	Dmitry Ivankov	Postdoc at Institute of Science and Technology (IST Austria)	Spain	CS/DS/CSEC
	07/11/16	25/11/16	3	Object-Oriented Programming (C++)	Sergey Shedov	Associate professor at the Moscow Institute of Physics and Technology	Russia	CS/DS/CSEC (Masters)
	07/11/16	25/11/16	3	Design Thinking	Caroline Szymanski	PhD, Research fellow at Max Planck Institute for Human Development and Berlin School of Mind and Brain	Germany	HTE/DM
	07/11/16	25/11/16	3	Introduction to User Experience Design (Schematics)	Irene Pereyra	Co-founder at Anton & Irene	USA	ID
	07/11/16	25/11/16	3	Programming in a High Level Procedural Language (C)	Uladzislau Varatsilau	Software Engineer at ABBYY, NLC Technology Department	Russia	CS/DS/CSEC
MODULE 5 MODULE 4	28/11/16	16/12/16	3	Basics of Algorithms and Data Structures	Alexander Kulikov	Senior Research Fellow in Laboratory of Mathematical Logic Steklov Institute	Russia	CS/DS/CSEC
	28/11/16	16/12/16	3	Data structures and algorithms	Alexander Kulikov	of Mathematics Senior Research Fellow in Laboratory of Mathematical Logic of Steklov Institute	Russia	CS/DS/CSEC (Masters)
	28/11/16	16/12/16	3	Content Strategy	Irene Pereyra	of Mathematics Co-founder at Anton & Irene	USA	ID
	28/11/16	16/12/16	1/1/1	Entrepreneurship and Social Innovation	Christopher Fabian/ Neysan Zölzer/ Zohre Elahian	Co-lead UNICEF's Innovation Unit/ Partner at Mensch/Managing Director at Global Catalyst Foundation	USA/ Germany/ USA	HTE/DM
	09/01/17	27/01/17	3	Theory of Probability and Statistics	Deepa Gupta	PhD, Associate Professor at Amrita School of Engineering	India	CS/DS/CSEC (Masters)
	09/01/17	27/01/17	3	The Art of Copy and Storytelling for Digital Business	Isabel Serval	Senior Creative Copy and Brand Strategy Consultant at Sapient Razorfish_, DigitasLbi	UK	HTE/DM
	09/01/17	27/01/17	3	Basics of Elementary Geometry	Grigory Kolutsky	PhD, Researcher at the Institute for Information Transmission problems of the Russian Acedemy Sciences	Russia	CS/DS/CSEC

	START DATE	END DATE	WEEKS	COURSE NAME	LECTURER	CURRENT POSITION	COUNTRY	FACULTY
MODULE 6	30/01/17	17/02/17	3	Leadership and Interpersonal Dynamics	Kamran Elahian	Founder and Chairman at Global Innovation Catalyst	USA	HTE/DM
	30/01/17	17/02/17	3	Layouts and Organizing Information. Creating Foundation for your Design	Anton Repponen	Co-founder at Anton & Irene	USA	ID
	30/01/17	17/02/17	3	Microlanguages: Regular Expressions and Comprehensions. A Pythonbased Introduction.	Alexander Dainiak	PhD, Computer Science Lecturer at the Moscow Institute of Physics and Technology	Russia	CS/DS/CSEC (Masters)
	30/01/17	17/02/17	3	Discrete Optimization	Alexander Dainiak	PhD, Computer Science Lecturer at the Moscow Institute of Physics and Technology	Russia	CS/DS/CSEC
MODULE 8 MODULE 7	20/02/17	10/03/17	3	Digital Marketing Strategy for Brand & Business	Stephanie Schwab	Chief Digital & Marketing Officer, BroadSoft	USA	HTE/DM
	20/02/17	10/03/17	3	Python for Data Scientists	Mikhail Shupletsov	Head of SOC at Kaspersky lab's R&D Security Services	Russia	CS/DS/CSEC (Masters)
	20/02/17	10/03/17	3	Applied Serpentology (Pythons)	Mikhail Shupletsov	Head of SOC at Kaspersky lab's R&D Security Services	Russia	CS/DS/CSEC
	13/03/17	31/03/17	3	Interactive Art Direction	David Mikula	Founder and CEO at Friends	USA	ID
	13/03/17	17/03/17	1	Digital Marketing Masterclass	Andy Crestodina	Co-Founder / Strategic Director of Orbit Media Studios, Speaker, Author	USA	HTE/DM/ID
	13/03/17	31/03/17	3	Master's Machine Learning	Sergey Nikolenko	PhD, Researcher at Steklov Mathematical Institute	Russia	CS/DS/CSEC (Masters)
	13/03/17	31/03/17	3	Counting + Elementary Probability	Sergey Nikolenko	PhD, Researcher at Steklov Mathematical Institute	Russia	CS/DS/CSEC
OULE 9	10/04/17	21/04/17	2	Advanced Machine Learning	Sergey Nikolenko	PhD, Researcher at Steklov Mathematical	Russia	CS/DS/CSEC
	10/04/17	28/04/17	3	Holistic Product Design: Ideate, Prototype, Test	Munish Dabas, Rachel Inman	Senior UX Engineer at Google	USA	ID
МОР	10/04/17	28/04/17	3	Basics of Statistics	Oscar Rivero Salgado	PhD Candidate of Mathematics at Universitat Politècnica de Catalunya	Spain	CS/DS/CSEC
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	24/04/17	28/04/17	1	Industrial Machine Learning	Emeli Dral/Evgeniy Ryabenko/Victor Kantor	Head of Predictive Analysis Group at Yandex Data Factory/PhD, Senior Data Scientist at Veon/Head of User Behaviour Analysis group at Yandex Data Factory	Russia	CS/DS/CSEC (Masters)
i								

	START DATE	END DATE	WEEKS	COURSE NAME	LECTURER	CURRENT POSITION	COUNTRY	FACULTY
MODULE 10	01/05/17	19/05/17	3	Java Programming	Vitaly Chibrikov	Senior Software Developer at JetBrains	Russia	CS/DS/CSEC (Masters)
	01/05/17	19/05/17	3	The Startup Stack	Edu Wass/John Pett	Co-Founder and CTO of ContainerStudio/ Founder and Creative Director of	UK	CS/DS/CSEC
MO	01/05/17	19/05/17	3	Creating Media-agnostic Narrative Driven Design Processes	Matthew Waldman	Container Studio Design Innovation Consultant	USA	ID
#	22/05/17	09/06/17	3	Complexity Theory	Edith Elkind	PhD, Computer Science Professor at Oxford University	UK	CS/DS/CSEC (Masters)
MODULE	22/05/17	09/06/17	3	Building a Product: From Inception to Prototype, part 1	Ron Wilde	User Experience Designer / Founder at Gap'cork IIc	USA	ID
Ĭ	22/05/17	09/06/17	3	Basics of Calculus	Dmitry Ivankov	PhD, Postdoc at Institute of Science and Technology (IST Austria)	Spain	CS/DS/CSEC
12	12/06/17	30/06/17	3	Databases	Pavel Scherbinin	CTO of Mediaprojects at Mail.ru Lecturer at Technopark@Mail.Ru	Russia	HTE/DM/ID
MODULE	12/06/17	30/06/17	3	Building a Product: From Inception to Prototype, part 2	Ron Wilde	User Experience Designer / Founder at Gap'cork II	USA	ID
Ψ	12/06/17	30/06/17	3	Applied Statistics	Leah Isakov	PhD, Advisor at Pallantius Inc	USA	CS/DS/CSEC (Masters)
LE 13	10/07/17	28/07/17	3	Law for Entrepreneurs	Teimour Agaev	Partner at KAMS Member of Moscow and Paris Bars	France	HTE/DM
MODULE	10/07/17	28/07/17	3	Painting with Sound	Joshua Davis	Founder and Creative Director at Joshua Davis   Studios	USA	ID
4	31/07/17	18/08/17	3	Digital Marketing 2.0	Stephanie Schwab	CEO at Crackerjack Marketing	USA	HTE/DM/ID
MODULE	31/07/17	04/08/17	1	Experience Design	Riccardo Giraldi	Principal Creative Director at Microsoft	USA	ID
MOI	07/08/18	18/08/18	2	Creating and Applying Interactivity	Anton Repponen	Co-founder, Anton & Irene	USA	ID
Е 15	21/08/17	08/09/17	3	Digital Media Planning and Buying	Jan Koerting	Paid Media Lead for Cisco UK & Ireland	UK	HTE/DM
MODULE	21/08/17	08/09/17	3	Selling and Presenting Design	Irene Pereyra	Co-founder at Anton & Irene	USA	ID